

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 302/2012

FOUNDATION FOR RESTO.OF NATIONAL VALUES  
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondents(s)

Date : 03/07/2014

This petition was called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.V. Balakarishnan, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.  
Mr. Pawan Kr. Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.

Mr. Rohtash Nagar, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.Gen.  
Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Yusuf, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok S. Pillai, Adv.

Mr. Tapesht Kr. Singh, Adv.  
Mohd. Waquas, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Tanmay Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Balasubramanian, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.  
Mrs. G. Indira, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

Signature Not Verified

O R D E R

Digitally signed by

Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted

Charanjeet Kaur  
Date: 2014.07.03  
17:22:28 IST

to serve the notice on the standing counsels for the

Reason:

States/Union Territories.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar